
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping

Saturday, October 08, 2022 - Sunday, October 09, 2022

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

178 09:00 Esmeralda Verity Batchelor Megan Batchelor British Novice

175 09:02 Casque D'Or Amber Bundock Josh Thyer Open

121 09:04 Maximus Reuvekamps Amber Owen Amber Owen British Novice

173 09:06 Flash Gordon IV Kirsty Harding Kirsty Harding Open

172 09:08 Say No More III Abi South Abi South British Novice

170 09:10 Dark Lord Miriam Clarke Miriam Clarke Open

163 09:12 LAMIEKA JM Danielle Parish Olivia Parish British Novice

153 09:14 Fynn De Capri Adam Smith Adam Smith British Novice

140 09:16 Snow Bird UK Emilia Gardner Emilia Gardner Open

136 09:18 Libris Witchcraft Gorgia Lisi Gorgia Lisi British Novice

132 09:20 Elamo Ustina Holly Coles Holly Coles Open

128 09:22 Bramden Landmark of Hope Samantha Pyle Samantha Pyle Open

125 09:24 Cada Club Holly Batchelor Holly Batchelor British Novice

124 09:26 Misty Morn Holly Neal Holly Neal British Novice

119 09:28 Liquid Luck Stella Bunn Stella Bunn British Novice

118 09:30 Vinko v Richard Jones Richard Jones Open

116 09:32 Louis Mandy Hill Mark Ford British Novice

113 09:34 Billy Muesli Abigail Brotherton Abigail Brotherton Open

99 09:36 Zambian Rambo Robert Skyrme Robert Skyrme British Novice

94 09:38 Quando v/d roshoeve Chris Gohl Amelia Gohl British Novice

2 09:40 Manhattan HCE Jasmin Head Jasmin Head Discovery

81 09:42 J.A.C.SURPRIZE ADDITION Olivia Sheppard Olivia Sheppard Open

76 09:44 Reste Jeune Tabitha Worsley Jessica Hughes Open

09:46

63 09:48 Kerinci Amanda Maxted-Page Lauren Maxted-Page British Novice

59 09:50 Guidam forever Isabel Roberts Isabel Roberts Open

58 09:52 Combe  Abbey Kevin Peates Kevin Peates Open

55 09:54 Captain Davey Jones Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth Smith British Novice

49 09:56 HALIDA Emma Finch Catherine Vale Open

45 09:58 Ciao Bella van overis z Gareth Bird Emilia Bird Open

44 10:00 Ruxton Copernicus Claire Munt Claire Munt British Novice

43 10:02 All eyes on me Phoebe Barnett Phoebe Barnett British Novice

36 10:04 Lucianna Pearl of Wisdom Millie Guy Millie Guy British Novice

31 10:06 Ebony Lad II Milly Maxwell Milly Maxwell Open

30 10:08 C’est le belle Sofiia Frenkel Sofiia Frenkel Open

104 10:10 Galwaybay Buddy Amanda Broadbent Layla Ambersley-Broadbent British Novice

176 10:12 Guatano Musterd Amber Bundock Josh Thyer Open

29 10:14 WestPoint William Bryony Carey-Button Bryony Carey-Button British Novice

28 10:16 Diadam Volo Elizabeth Diakatos Elizabeth Diakatos British Novice

19 10:18 MY CLONMORE POLO Claire Pendleton Claire Pendleton British Novice

10:20

171 10:22 Edentrillick Echo Beach Abi South Abi South British Novice

134 10:24 Double Dun Daisy Amy Ferguson Chloe Ferguson British Novice

14 10:26 Barnaby WMD Georgia Howarth Georgia Howarth British Novice

1 10:28 Ricochet zed Ffion Priddle Ffion Priddle British Novice

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

190

129 10:57 IHWT Harris Samantha Pyle Rosie Pyle Discovery

188 10:59 RADJAMERCI VAN DE VLASBLOEMHOEVE Heather Larson James Wilson Discovery

135 11:01 Galvaston Patrick Whittle Patrick Whittle Open

31 11:03 Ebony Lad II Milly Maxwell Milly Maxwell Open

50 11:03 HK Hands On Catherine Vale Catherine Vale Open

185 11:05 Kesara  22 Helen Thomas Nicol Thomas Open

177 10:55 Cash Legend Issy Brine Issy Brine Discovery

176 11:09 Guatano Musterd Amber Bundock Josh Thyer Open

171 11:11 Edentrillick Echo Beach Abi South Abi South Discovery

43 11:13 All eyes on me Phoebe Barnett Phoebe Barnett Discovery

69 11:13 Skyjack Katie Smith Katie Smith Open

165 11:15 Summer Lodge Louie Alexandra Bruce Alexandra Bruce Open

163 11:17 LAMIEKA JM Danielle Parish Olivia Parish Discovery

161 11:19 Diamond Clover Derawlin Tara Williams Tara Williams Discovery

30 11:21 C’est le belle Sofiia Frenkel Sofiia Frenkel Open

154 11:23 Omard Hawaii Lass Oliver Smith Oliver Smith Discovery

141 11:25 Meacham Quickstep Meacham Stud Claire Chambers Open

136 11:27 Libris Witchcraft Gorgia Lisi Gorgia Lisi Discovery

125 11:29 Cada Club Holly Batchelor Holly Batchelor Discovery

119 11:31 Liquid Luck Stella Bunn Stella Bunn Discovery

118 11:33 Vinko v Richard Jones Richard Jones Open

117 11:35 Alvescot five star Alvescot Five Star Alvescot Five StarMark Ford Discovery

113 11:37 Billy Muesli Abigail Brotherton Abigail Brotherton Open

104 11:39 Galwaybay Buddy Amanda Broadbent Layla Ambersley-Broadbent Discovery

101 11:41 Master pocket rocket Mia Jarrett Mia Jarrett Discovery

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m



99 11:43 Zambian Rambo Robert Skyrme Robert Skyrme Discovery

94 11:45 Quando v/d roshoeve Chris Gohl Amelia Gohl Discovery

81 11:47 J.A.C.SURPRIZE ADDITION Olivia Sheppard Olivia Sheppard Open

76 11:49 Reste Jeune Tabitha Worsley Jessica Hughes Open

71 11:51 KL Crosby Judy Hicks Anna Hicks Open

70 11:53 Joplin IV Judy Hicks Sarah Hicks Open

56 11:55 Lurgans Cougar Boy Jason Keegan Mia Keegan Open

53 11:57 First Lady ll Chloe Williams Chloe Williams Discovery

184 11:59 Dasmorkas Natalie Hugill Natalie Hugill Open

49 12:01 HALIDA Emma Finch Catherine Vale Open

47 12:03 Global Star lll Ellie Spencer Ellie Spencer Discovery

46 12:05 ELO Sharon Rawden Pip Rawden Open

45 12:07 Ciao Bella van overis z Gareth Bird Emilia Bird Open

39 12:09 CBI King lynne zijlmans Bibi Zijlmans Open

33 12:11 DRACARYS Florence Dyer Florence Dyer Discovery

29 12:13 WestPoint William Bryony Carey-Button Bryony Carey-Button Discovery

102 12:15

138 12:17 Calcourt Orbit Roland Fernyhough Jake Reynolds Discovery

68 12:19 Jackie- D Katie Smith Katie Smith Discovery

175 12:21 Casque D'Or Amber Bundock Josh Thyer Open

28 12:23 Diadam Volo Elizabeth Diakatos Elizabeth Diakatos Discovery

172 12:25 Say No More III Abi South Abi South Discovery

19 12:27 MY CLONMORE POLO Claire Pendleton Claire Pendleton Discovery

110 12:29 Pépite D’or Lauren Betteridge Megan Betteridge Open

18 12:31 silverline colour Claire Pendleton Tess Pendleton Discovery

12:33

1 12:35 Ricochet zed Ffion Priddle Ffion Priddle Discovery

211 12:37 Petti Cash Vicky Hancox Vicky Hancox Open

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

187 13:10 Radjamerci van de Vlasbloemhoeve Heather Larson James Wilson Newcomers

186 13:12 Joey Joplin Chloe Schiff Lydia Schiff Newcomers

177 13:14 Celsius Carys Reynolds Carys Reynolds Newcomers

174 13:16 Chopard Charlotte Stuart Charlotte Stuart Open

84 13:18 Brechfa Baruch Tracey Beeby Harriet Beeby Wynn Newcomers

159 13:20 Lachain Crux Holly Horton Holly Horton Open

145 13:22 Calcourt Orbit Roland Fernyhough Jake Reynolds Newcomers

164 13:24 Louey's Girl Charlotte Aliano Charlotte Aliano Open

110 13:26 Pépite D’or Lauren Betteridge Megan Betteridge Newcomers

162 13:28 Laertes VDL Charlene Daly Charlene Daly Newcomers

154 13:30 Omard Hawaii Lass Oliver Smith Oliver Smith Newcomers

142 13:32 Jobijn Emily Jones Emily Jones Open

141 13:34 Meacham Quickstep Meacham Stud Claire Chambers Open

127 13:36 Croft Smokey Jodie Al-Khafaji Jodie Al-Khafaji Newcomers

114 13:38 Levisoun Catherine Macbeth Catherine Macbeth Open

112 13:40 My Chicko Time Jennie Howells Jennie Howells Newcomers

109 13:42 Pauline van de Creyenvelden Lucie Humphries Lucie Humphries Open

102 13:44 silverline colour Claire Pendleton Tess Pendleton Newcomers

101 13:46 Master pocket rocket Mia Jarrett Mia Jarrett Newcomers

100 13:48 Loughview Ace Of Diamonds Robert Skyrme Robert Skyrme Open

95 13:50 Kinsale Hiccup Kinsale Stud Bryony Wilson Open

85 13:52 Affricks Eclipse Joy Dawes Georgie Beeby Wynn Newcomers

79 13:54 Concordette RR Andrew Lloyd Rosemary Tillson Open

65 13:56 Cavataal G Ana Domecq San Gil Ana Domecq San Gil Newcomers

192 13:58 Cooley Again Morgan Strange Morgan Strange Open

56 14:00 Lurgans Cougar Boy Jason Keegan Mia Keegan Open

53 14:02 First Lady ll Chloe Williams Chloe Williams Newcomers

50 14:04 HK Hands On Catherine Vale Catherine Vale Open

41 14:06 Zwischen Georgina Allison Georgina Allison Newcomers

39 14:08 CBI King lynne zijlmans Bibi Zijlmans Newcomers

38 14:10 Aghalaan Bamboozle Alison Eastman Fleur Eastman Open

37 14:12 Calimo Fran Fletcher Fran Fletcher Newcomers

33 14:14 DRACARYS Florence Dyer Florence Dyer Newcomers

27 14:16 Helga D. Lucy Collis Anna Collis Open

24 14:18 Lybalio lcs Faye Adams Faye Adams Newcomers

22 14:20 Ballytarsna Little Flyer Lydia Collingwood Lydia Collingwood Newcomers

18 14:22

83 14:24 Affricks Charmer Tracey Beeby Harriet Beeby Wynn Newcomers

16 14:26 Unreg Isabelle Downes Isabelle Downes Open

206 14:28 Jaluso Jo Alcock Jo Alcock Newcomers

158 14:30 J Holly Horton Holly Horton Open

120 14:32 Calcourt supersonic Maureen Baker Jake Reynolds Newcomers

166 14:34 Diarados Honey Donna Callaghan Donna Callaghan Newcomers

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

158 15:00 J Holly Horton Holly Horton Open

83 15:02 Affricks Charmer Tracey Beeby Harriet Beeby Wynn Members Cup

92 15:04 Athriller Ian Adsetts John Bowman Members Cup

Class 3 SJ Equitop Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m

Class 4 SJ Senior 1.15m Open (inc National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)  1.15m



189 15:06 VUITTON OF PICOBELLO Z James Wilson James Wilson Open

186 15:08 Joey Joplin Chloe Schiff Lydia Schiff Members Cup

182 15:10 Dolley Secret Franky Reid-Warrilow Arthur Pottier Open

181 15:12 Dolley Spectre Franky Reid-Warrilow Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

27 15:14 Helga D. Lucy Collis Anna Collis Members Cup

142 15:16 Jobijn Emily Jones Emily Jones Members Cup

139 15:18 Beautiful Boy Victoria Brake Jake Reynolds Open

127 15:20 Croft Smokey Jodie Al-Khafaji Jodie Al-Khafaji Members Cup

114 15:22 Levisoun Catherine Macbeth Catherine Macbeth Members Cup

112 15:24 My Chicko Time Jennie Howells Jennie Howells Members Cup

111 15:26 Jazz Men De Septon Megan Betteridge Megan Betteridge Members Cup

109 15:28 Pauline van de Creyenvelden Lucie Humphries Lucie Humphries Members Cup

100 15:30 Loughview Ace Of Diamonds Robert Skyrme Robert Skyrme Members Cup

95 15:32 Kinsale Hiccup Kinsale Stud Bryony Wilson Members Cup

159 15:34 Lachain Crux Holly Horton Holly Horton Open

87 15:36 Calcourt Quickstep Ffion Handford Ffion Handford Members Cup

85 15:38 Affricks Eclipse Joy Dawes Georgie Beeby Wynn Members Cup

80 15:40 MBF Guy Rosemary tillson Rosemary Tillson Members Cup

77 15:42 Balou B Peter Seiler Peter Seiler Members Cup

67 15:44 Caicos Graham Fletcher Romilly Mcintosh Members Cup

54 15:46 SANDSTONE SCALPINS Alice Sandiford Alice Sandiford Members Cup

40 15:48 CDS Harley D lynne zijlmans Bibi Zijlmans Members Cup

25 15:50 ciana i Faye Adams Faye Adams Open

84 15:52 Brechfa Baruch Tracey Beeby Harriet Beeby Wynn Members Cup

91 15:54 Argenda Ian Adsetts John Bowman Members Cup

16 15:56 Unreg Isabelle Downes Isabelle Downes Open

13 15:58 KEC JEORJIO Holly Powell Holly Powell Members Cup

3 16:00 Renkum fraction Jasmin Head Jasmin Head Members Cup

148 16:02 Could Be Gold Alison Davies Amber Owen Members Cup

160 16:04 Cookie Holly Horton Holly Horton Open

206 16:06 Jaluso Jo Alcock Jo Alcock Members Cup

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

91 16:37 Argenda Ian Adsetts John Bowman Open

189 16:39 VUITTON OF PICOBELLO Z James Wilson James Wilson Foxhunter

182 16:41 Dolley Secret Franky Reid-Warrilow Arthur Pottier Open

167 16:43 Hamalinde P Donna Callaghan Donna Callaghan Foxhunter

162 16:45 Laertes VDL Charlene Daly Charlene Daly Foxhunter

148 16:47 Could Be Gold Alison Davies Amber Owen Open

146 16:49 Beautiful Boy Victoria Brake Jake Reynolds Open

147 16:51 Bowland Felmenco Johnathan Bowman Johnathan Bowman Foxhunter

133 16:53 Verdis Mexico Jackie Smith Ella Kennedy Open

80 16:55 MBF Guy Rosemary tillson Rosemary Tillson Open

40 16:57 CDS Harley D lynne zijlmans Bibi Zijlmans Open

13 16:59 KEC JEORJIO Holly Powell Holly Powell Foxhunter

8 17:01 Caluna Z Louise Gilbert Grace Gilbert Open

4 17:03 Sierra Blue Jasmin Head Jasmin Head Open

92 17:05 Athriller Ian Adsetts John Bowman Open

Sunday 9th October

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

169 09:00 Koniels Paige Topley Isabel Meyrick Discovery

156 09:02 Greyhill Wispa Francesca Bevan Francesca Bevan Open

75 09:04 Capri VI Philip Austin Philip Austin Open

42 09:06 Sir Twixalot Emma Braben Emma Braben Open

7 09:08 Silver Striker Mary Vaughan Abby Vaughan Discovery

35 09:10 Ballys Duke Charlotte Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead Discovery

29 09:12 WestPoint William Bryony Carey-Button Bryony Carey-Button Discovery

193 09:14 Baral Majestuoso Sofia Engels Sofia Engels Open

185 09:16 Kesara  22 Helen Thomas Nicol Thomas Open

125 09:18 Cada Club Holly Batchelor Holly Batchelor Discovery

161 09:20 Diamond Clover Derawlin Tara Williams Tara Williams Discovery

137 09:22 Duffy Andy Collop Andy Collop Discovery

220 09:24 Miah Delacour

203 09:26 Caramel Proosthof Z Georgie Messent Lizzie Messent Discovery

195 09:28 LHP Pied Piper Louise Howe-Piper Nyah Milward Discovery

144 09:30 Classic Diamant Keith Stockdale Sophie Stockdale Discovery

207 09:32 ESI Otto Mark Haines Emma Slater Discovery

86 09:34 JULIETTE TRICHTA FW A P Jackson Anwen Jackson Discovery

78 09:36 GALAN DES FAUVELIERES Heather Brown Heather Brown Open

73 09:38 Miracle M Gregory Hill & Emily Brooker Gregory Hill Discovery

2 09:40 Manhattan HCE Jasmin Head Jasmin Head Discovery

72 09:42 Igor Blue Sophie Hopkins Sophie Hopkins Open

66 09:44 Lady’s motion Georgie Pudge Georgie Pudge Discovery

60 09:46 Mans van de Sent Hannah Jackson Hannah Jackson Discovery

48 09:48 Hamberlins Charmer Jenny Cormack Jessie Cormack Open

103 09:50 JE Lorraine Sofia Engels Sofia Engels Open

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m

Class 5 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m



32 09:52 Vagabond Blue Charlie Ogden-Metherell Freddie Ogden-Metherell Discovery

49 09:54 HALIDA Catherine Vale Catherine Vale Open

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider

72 10:25 Igor Blue Sophie Hopkins Sophie Hopkins

96 10:27 Tonevane molly may Pene Grimster Ami Measor

204 10:29 Aldi-1 Mary Crawford Mary Crawford

107 10:31 grand slam v Dee Hodgson Downs Erin Bartle

186 10:33 Joey Joplin Chloe Schiff Lydia Schiff

183 10:35 Zeitgeist Tara Williams Tara Williams

206 10:37 Jaluso Jo Alcock Jo Alcock

82 10:49 Billy Cottesmore Sue Atkins Bex Mason

12 10:39 Miss Controversy Maisie Talbot Maisie Talbot

89 10:41 My little Miss candy Tara Byrtt Tara Byrtt

66 10:43 Lady’s motion Georgie Pudge Georgie Pudge

22 10:45 Ballytarsna Little Flyer Lydia Collingwood Lydia Collingwood

57 10:47 Bella De Semilly Nicholas Cadman Nicholas Cadman

65 10:51 Cavataal G Ana Domecq San Gil Ana Domecq San Gil

73 10:53 Miracle M Gregory Hill & Emily Brooker Gregory Hill

110 10:55 Pépite D’or Lauren Betteridge Megan Betteridge

41 10:59 Zwischen Georgina Allison Georgina Allison

32 11:01 Vagabond Blue Charlie Ogden-Metherell Freddie Ogden-Metherell

23 11:03 Cassilieneke H Z Felicity Middleton Emilia Middleton

93 11:05 Quantum trost Daniel Bridges Phoebe Ewens

78 11:07 GALAN DES FAUVELIERES Heather Brown Heather Brown

115 11:09 Abbott Jonesy Katie Blandford Katie Blandford

202 11:11 Rearcross Diango Georgie Messent Georgie Messent

61 11:13 Cassini's James Brad Hooker Brad Hooker

196 10:57 Korenosa Barry And Adrienne Berman Bex Mason

3 11:15 Renkum fraction Jasmin Head Jasmin Head

97 11:17 Quadrillo van de kempenhoeve Ami Measor Ami Measor

205 11:19 Morene H Mary Crawford Mary Crawford

108 11:21 carrabeg utopia Dee Hodgson Downs Erin Bartle

194 11:23 NJM Robbie Hosire Nyah Milward Nyah Milward

86 11:25 JULIETTE TRICHTA FW A P Jackson Anwen Jackson

203 11:27 Caramel Proosthof Z Georgie Messent Lizzie Messent

60 11:29 Mans van de Sent Hannah Jackson Hannah Jackson

37 11:31 Calimo Fran Fletcher Fran Fletcher

26 11:33 Moet Abbie Shackell Abbie Shackell

20 11:35 phantom by g&f z Keith Tracey Keith Tracey

34 11:37 Imana Z Charlotte Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead

88 11:39 Renkum Balousina Rachel Hall Rachel Hall

Class 9 will start after class 8 jump off at approximately 1:30pm

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider

198 1 Just jeffery Lucinda Fruin Bex Mason

49 2 HALIDA Catherine Vale Catherine Vale

103 3 JE Lorraine Sofia Engels Sofia Engels

48 4 Hamberlins Charmer Jenny Cormack Jessie Cormack

98 5 Coolboy Joey Ami Measor Ami Measor

155 6 Cornisskey lady Kevin Whiting Kevin Whiting

106 7 Gepetto Ruth Aylmer Ruth Aylmer

54 8 SANDSTONE SCALPINS Alice Sandiford Alice Sandiford

21 9 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris

168 10 Ivys Touch Of Class Natasha Ivings Paige Topley

38 11 Aghalaan Bamboozle Alison Eastman Fleur Eastman

122 12 Homein Ryan Becker Ryan Becker

197 13 interstellar Niki Caine Suzanne Beddoes Caine BeddoesBex Mason

50 14 HK Hands On Catherine Vale Catherine Vale

193 15 Baral Majestuoso Sofia Engels Sofia Engels

Approx 2:30pm start

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider Section

197 1 interstellar Niki Caine Suzanne Beddoes Caine BeddoesBex Mason Foxhunter

131 2 Karaibes Hugo Mackenzie Smith Tallulah Mackenzie Smith Open

191 3 Kiekoet Alison Courage India Courage Foxhunter

149 4 Jelly Bean W Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar Hobby Oscar Hobby Foxhunter

208 5 CFS Roys Flamenco Will Howse Emma Slater Open

26 6 Moet Abbie Shackell Abbie Shackell Foxhunter

61 7 Cassini's James Brad Hooker Brad Hooker Foxhunter

202 8 Rearcross Diango Georgie Messent Georgie Messent Foxhunter

199 9 Rarity Niki Caine Suzanne Beddoes Caine BeddoesBex Mason Foxhunter

143 10 Tarko Sophie Stockdale Sophie Stockdale Foxhunter

50 11 HK Hands On Catherine Vale Catherine Vale Foxhunter

106 12 Gepetto Ruth Aylmer Ruth Aylmer Open

107 13 grand slam v Dee Hodgson Downs Erin Bartle Foxhunter

21 14 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris Foxhunter

Class 8 SJ Blue Chip Joint RLF Power Qualifier  1.10m

Class 9 SJ Senior 1.10m Open  1.10m

Class 10 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m



201 15 Alvescot Expression Tara Bishop Hannah Bishop Open

90 16 frankie 6th Camille Crow Camille Crow Open

198 17 Just jeffery Lucinda Fruin Bex Mason Foxhunter

123 18 TITRUC VARENNES Ryan Becker Ryan Becker Foxhunter

179 19 Cassanova One BVL Z James Winter James Winter Foxhunter

209 20 Ruxton Hullabalou Emma Slater Emma Slater Open

62 21 Mr Yeats Brad Hooker Brad Hooker Foxhunter

105 22 Dakota Blue Tony Hine Lily Hine Foxhunter

150 23 Leinster Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar Hobby Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar HobbyOscar Hobby Foxhunter

130 24 Hamilton Heidi III VDP Hugo Mackenzie Smith Tallulah Mackenzie Smith Foxhunter

200 25 Pure Pleasure Barry And Adrienne Berman Bex Mason Open

Approx 3:40pm start

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Owner Rider

150 1 Leinster Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar Hobby Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar HobbyOscar Hobby

179 2 Cassanova One BVL Z James Winter James Winter

130 3 Hamilton Heidi III VDP Hugo Mackenzie Smith Tallulah Mackenzie Smith

126 4 Calcourt Qualvados Joanna Myers Jake Myers

90 5 frankie 6th Camille Crow Camille Crow

6

152 7 Tumbulgum DTS Z Fiona Hobby Oscar Hobby

210 8 Charly Mollie Summerland Mollie Summerland

143 9 Tarko Sophie Stockdale Sophie Stockdale

74 10 SPECTRE Greg Hill Gregory Hill

8 11 Oligar angelus Louise Gilbert Grace Gilbert

12

149 13 Jelly Bean W Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar Hobby Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar HobbyOscar Hobby

105 14 Dakota Blue Tony Hine Lily Hine

131 15 Karaibes Hugo Mackenzie Smith Tallulah Mackenzie Smith

4 16 Sierra Blue Jasmin Head Jasmin Head

180 17 RNH New Moon James Winter James Winter

18

151 19 Sparkling Miss Dignified Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar Hobby Alex Von Sponeck & Oscar HobbyOscar Hobby

Class 11 SJ National 1.30m Open  1.30m


